
Cabinet  Meeting  Schedule for 2009-10 
Meetings held from 9 a.m. – 12 Noon unless otherwise noted  
 
 
Wed,  July  8  TRF  
M-T July 20-21  TRF -  Timeframes to be determined  
Wed, Aug. 12 EGF 
Wed, Aug. 26 TRF  
Wed, Sept. 9 EGF  
Wed, Sept. 23 TRF  
Wed, Oct. 7 EGF 
Wed, Oct. 21 TRF 
Wed, Nov. 4 EGF 
Wed, Nov. 18 TRF    
Wed, Dec. 2 EGF 
Wed, Dec. 16  TRF 
Tues, Jan. 5 EGF   (Wed, Jan. 6 falls on admin. in-service day) 
Wed, Jan. 20 TRF (AASC in a.m.;  Cabinet at 1 p.m.) 
Wed, Feb.3 EGF  
Wed, Feb. 17 TRF 
Wed, Mar.  3 TRF  (AASC in TRF in pm) 
Fri, March 12 Budget Work Day – 9 a.m. – 4 p.m. –  EGF 
Wed, Mar. 17 TRF      
Wed, Mar. 31 EGF 
Wed, April 7 Budget Work Day – 9 a.m. -  4 p.m. - TRF 
Wed, April 21 EGF 
Wed, May 5 TRF   
Wed, May 19 EGF 
Wed, June 2 TRF 
Wed, June 16 EGF 
Wed, June 30 TRF 
 
 
Also note on your calendars:  HLC Visit April 26-27 
 
 


